Staff Directory
Department of Planning and Development Review

Name

Division

Area(s) of Focus

Desk Number

Cell Number

Email Address

Kevin J. Vonck

Kristina M. Daniel-Thiem

Leo A. Mantey

Marianne G. Pitts
Christopher Morris
Jasmine Harrison

Holly Hamel
Saunder Johnson
Alexis Pritchett

Brian Mercer
Erica Banks
LaJuan Neal

Kimberly Chen
Alex Dandridge
Raymond Roakes
Sylvio Lynch, IlI
Monica Kinsey
Kevin Costanzo

Matthew J. Ebinger
Alyson Oliver
Jonathan Brown
David Watson
Madison Wilson
Shaianna Trump
Richard Morton

Administration

Administration

Development Review - Zoning,

Land use Administration
Planning and Policy
Administration
Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration

Planning and Policy
Planning and Policy
Planning and Policy

authentiCITY Studio
authentiCITY Studio
authentiCITY Studio
authentiCITY Studio
authentiCITY Studio
authentiCITY Studio

Land Use Administration
Land Use Administration
Land Use Administration
Land Use Administration
Land Use Administration
Land Use Administration
Land Use Administration

Director

Senior Manager - Operations,

Assistant to Kevin J. Vonck - Director, FOIA Officer

Deputy Director, Senior - Development Review, Manager -
The Shockoe Project

Deputy Director, Senior - Planning and Policy

Program & Operations Manager - Budget

Management Analyst - Budget

EnerGov, Online Permit Portal System Administration,
Technology Coordinator

Planning Clerk, Pre-development Coordinator
Planning Clerk

Planner
Planner Associate
Planner

Senior Manager - authentiCITY Studio

Planner - Commission of Architectural Review Secretary
Planner - Urban Design Committee Secretary

Planner History and Culture Commission

Public Art Commission Secretary

Section 106

Planning Supervisor - Land Use Administration

Planner - City Planning Commission Secretary

SUPs, PODs, Rezonings, DRC

SUPs, Subdivisions, Rezonings, Community Unit Plans, DRC
Planner

Planner Associate

GIS Analysis and addressing

646-3741

646-6349

646-4468

646-6348
646-6631
646-5405

646-7895

646-5648
646-5771

646-6704
646-6736
646-0455

646-6364
646-6569
646-5467
646-3409
357-4957
N/A

646-6308
646-3709
646-5734
646-1036
646-7436
646-7319
646-4170

292-4854

814-5387

357-2728

754-5696
839-7404
N/A

489-1744

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

837-9221
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Kevin.Vonck@rva.gov

Kristina-Daniel-Thiem@rva.gov

Leonard.Mantey@rva.gov
Marianne.Pitts3@rva.gov
Christopher.Morris@rva.gov
Jasmine.Harrison@rva.gov

Holly.Hamel@rva.gov
Saunder.Johnson@rva.gov
Alexis.Pritchett@rva.gov

Brian.Mercer@rva.gov
Erica.Banks@rva.gov
LaJuan.Neal@rva.gov

Kimberly.Chen@rva.gov
Alex.Dandridge@rva.gov
Raymond.Roakes@rva.gov
Sylvio.Lynchlll@rva.gov
Monica.Kinsey@rva.gov
Kevin.Costanzo@rva.gov

Matthew.Ebinger@rva.gov
Alyson.Oliver@rva.gov
Jonathan.Brown@rva.gov
David.Watson@rva.gov
Madison.Wilson@rva.gov
Shaianna.Trump2@rva.gov
Richard.Morton@rva.gov
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William "Chuck" Davidson

Andrea Cuffee
David Duckhardt
Rashad Gresham
Madison Sobczak
Joshua Young

Colleen Dang

Delva Daley

Amanda Madden

David Alley

Linda Jo Williamson

Daniel Mouer
Shawn Bergeron
George Woodall
Michelle Dickson
David Muyundo
Sandra Escorcia
Donna Hart
Susan Harold
David Queen, Jr.
Kay Bollen
Samuel Taylor
Thomas Walker
Javonte Carter
James Rock
Brian White
Matthew Clark
Richa Bansal

Zoning Administration
Zoning Administration
Zoning Administration
Zoning Administration
Zoning Administration
Zoning Administration

Zoning Administration

Zoning Administration

Zoning Administration

Permits & Inspections, Plan Review

Permits & Inspections

Plan Review
Plan Review
Plan Review
Plan Review
Plan Review
Plan Review
Plan Review
Plan Review
Plan Review
Plan Review
Plan Review
Plan Review
Plan Review
Plan Review
Plan Review
Plan Review
Plan Review
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Planning Supervisor - Zoning Administration

One- and 2-family, Lot Splits and Buildable Lots

One- and 2-Family, Subdivisions, Lot Splits & Buildable Lots
Zoning Enforcement, Restaurants and Auto-Related Uses
Zoning Enforcement, Rooming Houses and Sign Complaints

Board of Zoning Appeals (BZA), Website and Sign Regulations

Short-Term Rentals, Signs, One- and 2-family, Lot Splits and
Buildable Lots

Residential development and Certificate of Zoning
Compliance (CZC) regulations

Administrative Support

Commissioner of Buildings
Executive Assistant, Sr. to David L. Alley Ill, Automation
Coordinator

Program & Operations Manager - Plan Review
Engineer, Principal - Electrical
Engineer, Senior - Building

Engineer, Senior - Building

Engineer, Senior - Building / Residential
Plans Examiner- Building / Residential
Plans Examiner - Building / Residential
Plans Examiner - Building/ Residential
Plans Examiner - Building

Plans Examiner - Building

Plans Examiner - Electrical

Plans Examiner - Plumbing

Plans Examiner - Electrical

Plans Examiner - Building

Plans Examiner - Commercial

Plans Examiner - Sprinkler

Permits Architect

646-6353
646-4025
646-6917
646-3726
646-6013
646-6923

646-6970

646-6058

646-4088

646-3439

646-6812

646-5678
646-3611
646-6978
646-3604
646-6975
646-3168
646-3695
646-5618
N/A
646-4759
646-6962
646-6966
646-6636
646-6453
646-5008
N/A
N/A

396-5350
N/A
N/A

456-8969

629.1965
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

513-6939

380-4873

240-4333
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

432-0420
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

588-2821

773-1912

Chuck.Davidson@rva.gov
Andrea.Cuffee@rva.gov
David.Duckhardt@rva.gov
Rashad.Gresham@rva.gov
Madison.Sobczak@rva.gov
Joshua.Young@rva.gov

Colleen.Dang@rva.gov

Delva.Daley@rva.gov

Amanda.Madden@rva.gov

David.Alley@rva.gov

Linda.Williamson@rva.gov

Daniel.Mouer@rva.gov
Shawn.Bergeron@rva.gov
George.Woodall@rva.gov
Michelle.Dickson@rva.gov
David.Muyundo@rva.gov
Sandra.Escorcia@rva.gov
Donna.Hart@rva.gov
Susan.Harold@rva.gov
David.Queen@rva.gov
Kay.Bollen@rva.gov
Samuel.Taylor2@rva.gov
Thomas.Walker@rva.gov
Javonte.Carter@rva.gov
James.Rock@rva.gov
Brian.White@rva.gov
Matthew.Clark@rva.gov
Richa.Bansal@rva.gov



mailto:Chuck.Davidson@rva.gov
mailto:Andrea.Cuffee@rva.gov
mailto:David.Duckhardt@rva.gov
mailto:Rashad.Gresham@rva.gov
mailto:Madison.Sobczak@rva.gov
mailto:Joshua.Young@rva.gov
mailto:Colleen.Dang@rva.gov
mailto:Delva.Daley@rva.gov
mailto:Amanda.Madden@rva.gov
mailto:David.Alley@rva.gov
mailto:Linda.Williamson@rva.gov
mailto:Daniel.Mouer@rva.gov
mailto:Shawn.Bergeron@rva.gov
mailto:George.Woodall@rva.gov
mailto:Michelle.Dickson@rva.gov
mailto:David.Muyundo@rva.gov
mailto:Sandra.Escorcia@rva.gov
mailto:Donna.Hart@rva.gov
mailto:Susan.Harold@rva.gov
mailto:David.Queen@rva.gov
mailto:Kay.Bollen@rva.gov
mailto:Samuel.Taylor2@rva.gov
mailto:Thomas.Walker@rva.gov
mailto:Javonte.Carter@rva.gov
mailto:James.Rock@rva.gov
mailto:Brian.White@rva.gov
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Rick Paul

Donald Drummond
Zachary Snyder
Marc Butler
Desmond Alves
Brandon Chatman-Ransom
Leo Berry

Toluan Wilkins
William Gerber
Joshua Shackelford
Paul Shaw
Cameron Williams
David Farmer

Erik Harlowe

Ryan Burroughs
David Guevara
Samuel Bell

Daniel Mayhew
David C. Queen, Sr.

Karen Paquette
Eric Martin
Rehab Mohamed
Martha Merlin
Odysseus Aseron
Kathleen Easley
Tiarria Brown
Kelly Bradley
Sara Shrieves

Ilia Lachinov

Teo Blazquez
Hivi Faraj

Sherri Bowman

Inspections
Inspections
Inspections
Inspections
Inspections
Inspections
Inspections
Inspections
Inspections
Inspections
Inspections
Inspections
Inspections
Inspections
Inspections
Inspections
Inspections
Inspections
Inspections

Permits Center
Permits Center
Permits Center
Permits Center
Permits Center
Permits Center
Permits Center
Permits Center
Permits Center
Permits Center
Permits Center
Permits Center

Customer Service
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Program & Operations Manager - Inspections
Inspection Field Supervisor - Building
Code Enforcement Inspector - Building
Code Enforcement Inspector - Building
Code Enforcment Inspector - Building
Code Enforcement Inspector - Building
Code Enforcement Inspector - Building
Inspection Field Supervisor- Electrical
Code Enforcement Inspector - Electrical
Code Enforcement Inspector - Electrical
Code Enforcement Inspector - Electrical
Code Enforcement Inspector - Electrical
Inspection Field Supervisor - Mechanical
Code Enforcement Inspector - Mechanical
Code Enforcement Inspectr - Mechanical
Insection Field Supervisor - Plumbing
Code Enforcement Inspector - Plumbing
Code Enforcement Inspector - Plumbing
Code Enfocrcement Inspector - Plumbing

Program & Operations Supervisor - Permits
Planning Specialist
Planning Specialist
Planning Specialist
Planning Specialist
Planning Specialist
Planning Specialist
Planning Specialist
Planning Specialist
Planning Specialist
Planning Specialist
Planning Specialist

Program & Operations Supervsor - Customer Service

646-6694
646-6973
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

646-3628
646-5521
646-6624
646-0345
646-3690
646-6967
646-5008
646-7653
646-6979
646-5008
646-4759
646-6453

646-6949

240-9672
389-3967
658-6447
357-9379
495-7310
305-2286
357-0535
489-1943
754-6334
546-1969
629-3240
387-2039
305-2721
839-7940
357-6969
385-0704
432-4883
839-9151
516-3113

389-8367
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

573-5782

Rick.Paul@rva.gov
Donald.Drummond@rva.gov
Zachary.Snyder@rva.gov
Marc.Butler@rva.gov
Desmond.Alves@rva.gov

Brandon.Chatman-Ransom@rva.gov

Leo.Berry@rva.gov
Tojuan.Wilkens@rva.gov
William.Gerber@rva.gov
Joshua.Shackelford@rva.gov
Paul.Shaw@rva.gov
Cameron.Williams@rva.gov
David.Farmer@rva.gov
Erik.Harlowe@rva.gov
Ryan.Burroughs2 @rva.gov
David.Guevara@rva.gov
Samuel.Bell@rva.gov
Daniel.Mayhew@rva.gov
David.Queenl@rva.gov

Karen.Paquette@rva.gov
Eric.Martin@rva.gov
Rehab.Mohamed@rva.gov
Martha.Merlin@rva.gov
Odysseus.Aseron@rva.gov
Kathleen.Easley@rva.gov
Tiarria.Brown@rva.gov
Kelly.Bradley@rva.gov
Sara.Shrieves@rva.gov
llia.Lachinov@rva.gov
Teo.Blazquez@rva.gov
Hivi.Faraj@rva.gov

Sherri.Bowman@rva.gov
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Pamela Blount
Isaac Marks
Ronda Covington
Jessica Fuentes

Michelle Coward
Russell Williams
Jasmine Pruden
Kenneth Parker Jr.
Carolyn Chavis
Michael Jackson
Farrah Henderson
Kyle Wilson
Nikishia Nunn
Chasity Autry
Quintin Myrick
Nicholas Wooldridge
Keisha Felton
Desiree Meade
Katherin Estrada-Reyes
Alysia Greene
Antonio Williams
Nicholas Anderson
LaToya Dobson
Mark Greene
Lawrence McNeil
David Hix

William Perdue
Gabriel Brooks
Chuck Ede

Tanya Dabney
Robert Reid
Thomas Goble
Gevis Dickerson

Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service

Property Maintenance
Property Maintenance
Property Maintenance
Property Maintenance
Property Maintenance
Property Maintenance
Property Maintenance
Property Maintenance
Property Maintenance
Property Maintenance
Property Maintenance
Property Maintenance
Property Maintenance
Property Maintenance
Property Maintenance
Property Maintenance
Property Maintenance
Property Maintenance
Property Maintenance
Property Maintenance
Property Maintenance
Property Maintenance
Property Maintenance
Property Maintenance
Property Maintenance
Property Maintenance
Property Maintenance
Property Maintenance
Property Maintenance
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Elevator Program

Administrative Technician, FOIA Officer

Customer Service Specialist
Customer Service Specialist

Deputy Director, Property Maintenance Code Enforcement

Program & Operations Manager
Program & Operations Supervisor
Demolition Coordinator

Environmental Abatement Coordinator

Derelict Building Coordinator

Administrative Assistant Vacant Buildings

Inspection Field Supervisor
Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Management Analyst, Senior
Administrative Technician, Senior
Administrative Technician, Senior
Administrative Technician, Senior
Supervisor 1st Precinct

Inspector 1st Precinct

Inspector 1st Precinct

Inspector 1st Precinct

Inspector 1st Precinct

Supervisor 2nd Precinct
Inspector 2nd Precinct

Inspector 2nd Precinct

Inspector 2nd Precinct

Inspector 2nd Precinct

Inspector 2nd Precinct
Supervisor 3rd Precinct
Inspector 3rd Precinct

646-5310
646-7986
646-0608
646-1341

646-6357
646-6460
646-0620
646-4364
646-7127
646-7446
N/A
646-7611
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
646-5898
646-6583
646-6997
646-6346
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

646-6918

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
646-6963
646-5343

N/A
385-0597
N/A
N/A

385-0690
339-7743
754-5958
441-2872
291-8859
310-3737
646-4167
363-5775
845-7188
357-8348
357-6704
347-8259
N/A
646-6398
N/A
N/A
339-5628
357-3067
357-2858
804-0001

314-8435

678-8159
363-0189
904-7654
837-4654
624-0060
385-0693

Pamela.Blount@rva.gov
Isaac.Marks@rva.gov
Ronda.Covington@rva.gov
Jessica.Fuentes@rva.gov

Michelle.Coward@rva.gov
Russell.Williams@rva.gov
Jasmine.Pruden@rva.gov
Kenneth.Parker.Jr@rva.gov
Carolyn.Chavis@rva.gov
Michael.Jackson@rva.gov
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Nikishia.Nunn@rva.gov
Chasity.Autry@rva.gov
Quintin.Myrick@rva.gov
Nicholas.Wooldridge@rva.gov
Keisha.Felton@rva.gov
Desiree.Meade@rva.gov
Katherin.Estrada-Reyes@rva.gov
Alysia.Greene@rva.gov
Antonio.Williams@rva.gov
Nicholas.Anderson@rva.gov
Latoya.Dobson@rva.gov
Mark.Greene2 @rva.gov
Lawrence.McNeil@rva.gov
David.Hix@rva.gov

Gabriel.Brooks@rva.gov
Chuck.Ede@rva.gov
Tanya.Dabney@rva.gov
Robert.Reid@rva.gov
Thomas.Gpble@rva.gov
Gevis.Dickerson@rva.gov
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Antoni Radivojevic
Warren "Joseph" Walls
Earl Weaver

Randy Lee

John Cardwell

Andre Smith

Walter Jackson
Kamane Giles

Property Maintenance
Property Maintenance
Property Maintenance
Property Maintenance
Property Maintenance
Property Maintenance
Property Maintenance
Property Maintenance
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Inspector 3rd Precinct
Inspector 3rd Precinct
Supervisor 4th Precinct
Inspector 4th Precinct
Inspector 4th Precinct
Inspector 4th Precinct
Inspector 4th Precinct
Inspector 4th Precinct

646-4356
646-7424
646-6869
N/A
646-6947
646-4247
646-7435
N/A

385-0716
385-0710
441-2875
546-1960
347-5365
385-0718
385-0703
357-5618

Antoni.Radivojevic@rva.gov
Warren.Walls@rva.gov
Earl.Weaver@rva.gov
Randy.Lee@rva.gov
John.Cardwell@rva.gov
Andre.Smoth@rva.gov
Walter.Jackson@rva.gov
Kamane.Giles@rva.gov
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